
 NORTH STAR KNIGHTS 
High School Volleyball 

Schedule 2012 
Revised September 4, 2012 

 
Monday August 13  First Day of Practice 
 
Friday  August 24  Dutton-Brady DiamondBacks RUDYARD~6PM 
 
Saturday August 25  Havre Blue Ponies Fr/JV HAVRE~6PM/+20 
 
Friday  August 31  North Star Showcase  in RUDYARD/GILDFORD 

Dutton-Brady V, Big Sandy V, North Star V, Cut Bank JV,  North Star JV/C, Sunburst V, Roy-Winifred V, Rocky BoyV 

Saturday September 1  North Star Showcase  in RUDYARD/GILDFORD 
 
Thursday September 6  Havre Blue Ponies Fr/JV GILDFORD~6PM/+20 
 
Friday  September 7  *Hays-Lodgepole Thunderbirds HAYS~5PM/+20 
 
Saturday September 8  *Big Sandy Pioneers  BIG SANDY~6PM/+20  
 
Tuesday September 11  Rocky Boy Stars  ROCKY BOY~4:30PM/+20/+20  
 
Thursday September 13  *C-J-I Hi-Line Hawks  CHESTER~6PM/+20 JH4/5PM 
 
Saturday September 15  *Box Elder Bears  RUDYARD-5PM 
 
Thursday September 20  *Chinook Sugarbeeters  CHINOOK~6PM/+20 
 
Friday  September 21  Great Falls Central Mustangs GREAT FALLS~4:30PM/+20 C/JV 
 
Saturday September 22  Valier Panthers   GILDFORD~4:30PM/+20/+20  

 
Tuesday September 25  Rocky Boy Stars  RUDYARD~4:30PM/+20/+20  

 
Friday  September 28  Dutton-Brady DiamondBacks   DUTTON~6PM/+20 
 
Saturday September 29  Junior Varsity Showcase SUNBURST~TBA C/JV 
 
Thursday October 4  *C-J-I Hi-Line Hawks  GILDFORD~6PM/+20 JH4/5PM 

HOMECOMING WEEKEND 
Saturday October 6  *Big Sandy Pioneers  RUDYARD~5PM/+20  
  
Tuesday October 9  Great Falls Central Mustangs RUDYARD~4:30PM/+20 C/JV  
  
Thursday October 11  *Chinook Sugarbeeters  GILDFORD~6PM/+20 
 
Friday  October 12  *Box Elder Bears  BOX ELDER-6PM 
 
Wednesday October 17  Valier Panthers   VALIER~4:30PM/+20/+20 
 
Thu-Fri  October 25-27  District Tournament   in CHINOOK 
Thu-Sat  November 1-3  Divisional Tournament   in BELT 
Thu-Sat  November 8-11  State All-Class Tournament  in BOZEMAN 
*Denotes Conference Match 


